Cleanroom Product Range - Subjected to change 1
Electrical cylinder DNCE, with piston rod
Size 32, 40 mm, stroke100 to 600 mm, ball screw pitch 3, 5, 10, 12.5 mm
Cleanroom class ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
The electric cylinder DNCE is a
mechanical linear axis with piston
rod. The drive component
consists of an electrically driven

DNCE-…-BS-Q-RR-SA
− Electromechanical linear axis
with piston rod in accordance
with ISO 15552
− Linear drive with  ball screw
− Axial or parallel (U-shaped)
motor interface
− Comprehensive range of
accessories from the standard
pneumatic cylinder DNC
modular system
− Axial kit for Festo motor is
available separately
Ordering data Part No. Size Fixed stroke Ball screw pitch Max. feed force Max. speed
   [mm] [mm] [N] [m/s]
DNCE-32-100-BS-”3”P-Q-RR-SA 15129278 32 100 3 300 0.15
DNCE-32-200-BS-”3”P-Q-RR-SA 15129279 32 200 3 300 0.15
DNCE-32-300-BS-”3”P-Q-RR-SA 15129280 32 300 3 300 0.15
DNCE-32-400-BS-”3”P-Q-RR-SA 15129281 32 400 3 300 0.15
DNCE-32-100-BS-”10”P-Q-RR-SA 15129282 32 100 10 350 0.50
DNCE-32-200-BS-”10”P-Q-RR-SA 15129283 32 200 10 350 0.50
DNCE-32-300-BS-”10”P-Q-RR-SA 15129284 32 300 10 350 0.50
DNCE-32-400-BS-”10”P-Q-RR-SA 15129285 32 400 10 350 0.50
DNCE-40-100-BS-”5”P-Q-RR-SA 15129286 40 100 5 525 0.25
DNCE-40-200-BS-”5”P-Q-RR-SA 15129287 40 200 5 525 0.25
DNCE-40-300-BS-”5”P-Q-RR-SA 15129288 40 300 5 525 0.25
DNCE-40-400-BS-”5”P-Q-RR-SA 15129289 40 400 5 525 0.25
DNCE-40-600-BS-”5”P-Q-RR-SA 15129290 40 600 5 525 0.25
DNCE-40-100-BS-”12.7”P-Q-RR-SA 15129291 40 100 12.7 800 0.64
DNCE-40-200-BS-”12.7”P-Q-RR-SA 15129292 40 200 12.7 800 0.64
DNCE-40-300-BS-”12.7”P-Q-RR-SA 15129293 40 300 12.7 800 0.64
DNCE-40-400-BS-”12.7”P-Q-RR-SA 15129294 40 400 12.7 800 0.64